
Mrs Bland’s Infant and Nursery School 
Jordan’s Lane, Burghfield Common, Reading RG7 3LP 

Tel: 0118 983 2332 
 

Email : office@mrsblands.w-berks.sch.uk          Website: www.mrsblandsinfants.co.uk  
 
Headteacher: Mrs C Rose                                                        Deputy Headteacher: Mrs S Williams 
_________________________________________________________________________________ 

Community  ●  Curiosity  ●  Creativity  ●  Challenge 
 

 
2022-2023 Term Dates 

 
 

Term 1 Monday 5th September –  
Friday 21st October 2022 

35 
Days 

 Term 4 Monday 20th February – 
Friday 31st March 2023 

30 
Days 

Autumn 
Break 

Monday 24th October – 
Friday 28th October 2022 

  Easter 
Holiday 

Monday 3rd  April – 
Monday 17th April 2023 

 

Term 2 
 

Monday  31st October –  
Tuesday 20th December 2022 

37 
Days 

 Term 5 Tuesday 18th April –  
Friday 26th May 2023 

28  
Days 

Christmas/ 
New Year 
Holiday 

Wednesday 21st December 2022- 
Wednesday 4th January 2023 

  Summer  
break 

Monday 29th May -  
Friday 2nd June 2023  

 

Term 3  Thursday 5th January –  
Friday 10th February 2023 

27 
Days 

 Term 6  Monday 5th June –  
Wednesday 19th July 2023 

33  
Days  

Spring 
Break 

Monday 13th February –  
Friday 17th February 2023 

  Total  190 Days  
 
 

 

 
Inset days for Mrs Bland’s Infant and Nursery School (staff only): 
 
Thursday 1st September 2022 
Friday 2nd September 2022  
Wednesday 4th January 2023 
Monday 17th April 2023 
Thursday 20th July 2023 
 
Parents and prospective parents of students at Mrs Bland’s School should be aware that the 
school's term dates do not always align to the term dates published by West Berkshire Council. 
This is due to specific school circumstances and the scheduling of staff training days. Parents 
are advised to check with the school if a specific date is key to your plans, e.g. before making a 
holiday booking. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
 
Mrs C Rose 
Headteacher 
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